
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= LILLY
PAUL V. & DONNA LY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198605060001
11280

05/06/1986
12:00:00

LILLY PAUL V.
& DONNA LY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

70 553

198605060001
11970

05/06/1986
12:00:00

LILLY PAUL V.
& DONNA LY

Grantor MORTGAGE LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

70 549 7 65 Lot#:78 Book:7
Pg:65
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198608060002
08490

08/06/1986
12:00:00

LILLY PAUL V.
& DONNA LY

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

84 649 7 65 Lot#:78 Book:7
Pg:65
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198608060002
08700

08/06/1986
12:00:00

LILLY PAUL V.
& DONNA LY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

84 653

198608060002
09200

08/06/1986
12:00:00

LILLY PAUL V.
& DONNA LY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

84 653

198608060002
09390

08/06/1986
12:00:00

LILLY PAUL V.
& DONNA LY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

84 653


