Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= LILLY PAUL V. & DONNA LY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605060001 11280	05/06/1986 12:00:00	LILLY PAUL V. & DONNA LY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	70	553				
198605060001 11970	05/06/1986 12:00:00	LILLY PAUL V. & DONNA LY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	70	549	7	65		Lot#:78 Book:7 Pg:65 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198608060002 08490	08/06/1986 12:00:00	LILLY PAUL V. & DONNA LY	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	84	649	7	65		Lot#:78 Book:7 Pg:65 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 2ND SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198608060002 08700	08/06/1986 12:00:00	LILLY PAUL V. & DONNA LY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	84	653				
198608060002 09200	08/06/1986 12:00:00	LILLY PAUL V. & DONNA LY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	84	653				
198608060002 09390	08/06/1986 12:00:00	LILLY PAUL V. & DONNA LY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	84	653				